

PPA No 45/18
Ram Jinis Paswan Vs. Estate Officer and ors

29.10.2018

Present : Appellant in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Jalaj Aggarwal for the respondent.

Perused the last orders. Copy of application as well as appeal supplied to the respondent.

Ld. Counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply, if any to the application as well as appeal.

On his request, matter stands adjourned for 06.12.2018.

(Gaurav Rao)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal/NDD
PHC, N.D/29.10.2018