

PPA No.45/18
RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER & ORS.

15.04.2019

Present : Appellant no.2 for himself and also for appellant no.1 being his son.

Sh. Jalaj Agarwal, Counsel for respondents.

Counsel for respondents seeks time for filing reply to the appeal.

Heard. Let the reply be filed and advance copy be supplied to appellants 7 days before the next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.08.2019**.

(R.L. Meena)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/15.04.2019