

PPA No.45/18
RAM JINIS PASWAN & ANR. Vs. ESTATE OFFICER & ANR.

28.08.2019

Present : Appellant no.2 in person.

Sh. Jalaj Agarwal, Counsel for respondent no.1, seeks one week's time for filing the reply.

Heard. Let the reply be filed and advance copy of the same be supplied to appellants within 7 days before the next date of hearing.

Put up for reply & arguments on **07.11.2019**.

(R.L. Meena)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/ND/28.08.2019