

PPA No.45/18

RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER AND OTHERS

22.01.2021

Present : Sh. Rohit Sharma, Counsel for appellants.

Sh. Jalaj Agarwal, Counsel for respondents **(VC)**.

At request of counsel for appellant, matter is adjourned.

Put up for arguments on **11.02.2021**.

Interim order dated 05.09.2018 to continue.

(R.L. Meena)

ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/ND/22.01.2021