

PPA 45/18

RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER AND OTHERS

25.11.2022

Present : Sh. Rohit Sharma, counsel for the appellants.
Sh. Anoop Kandari, counsel for respondent no.1 & 2 along with Ms.
Rashi Kumari, Assistant Director.

Certain documents filed on 18.11.2022 on behalf of the appellants are on judicial file. Copy already supplied.

Arguments heard.

Put up on 24.01.2023 for clarification, if any/orders. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/ND/25.11.2022