

PPA No.45/18

Ram Jinis Paswan Vs. Estate Officer and Others

13.03.2023

Present : Sh. Rohit Sharma, counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Anoop Kandari, counsel for respondent no.1 & 2.

Clarification is taken.

Put up for orders on 06.05.2023.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/ND/13.03.2023