

PPA 45/18

RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER AND OTHERS

06.05.2023

Present : None for the appellant.
Sh. Anoop Kandari, counsel for respondent no.1 & 2.

No time is left for orders.

Put up on 11.08.2023 for orders.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal
NDD/PHC/ND/06.05.2023