

PPA 45/18 RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER AND OTHERS

11.08.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Rohit Sharma, counsel for the appellants.

Sh. Anoop Kandari, proxy counsel for respondent no.1 & 2.

As per directions of Learned Presiding Officer, put up on 29.01.2024
for purpose fixed.

Reader

11.08.2023