

PPA 45/18
RAM JINIS PASWAN Vs. ESTATE OFFICER AND OTHERS

29.01.2024

Present: Sh. Rohit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for appellants.

Sh. Anoop Kandari, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1 and 2.

Part arguments heard. Put up for further arguments on
02.03.2024. Interim order to continue.

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ-02 and Waqf Tribunal
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/29.01.2024