

PPA No. 45/18
Ram Jinis Paswan Vs. Estate Officer & Others

06.05.2025

Present: Sh. Rohit Sharma, Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Anup Kandari, Counsel for the respondents
through VC.

Part arguments on the appeal heard.

Put up for further arguments on **01.08.2025**. Till
then, interim order to continue.

Let some responsible and competent person from the
respondent department remain present in the court on the next to
answer the queries regarding the RTIs placed on record by the
Counsel for the appellant.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
District Judge-05, NDD,
PHC/ND/06.05.2025