

PPA No.45/2018

Ram Jinis Paswan & Ors. Vs. Estate Officer & Ors.

28.01.2026

Present : Sh. Rohit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Anoop Kandari, Ld. Counsel for the respondents.

Matter is listed for hearing the arguments but record of the Estate Officer has not yet been received. Respondent is directed to submit the original record of the Estate Officer by the next date of hearing.

Put up for disposal of the appeal on **02.03.2026**.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(Pitamber Dutt)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/28.01.2026