

PPA No.45/2018

Ram Jinis Paswan & Ors. Vs. Estate Officer & Ors.

14.05.2026

Present : None for the appellants.

None for the respondents.

Record of the Estate Officer has already been received.

In the interest of justice, one opportunity is granted.

Renotify for disposal of appeal on **28.07.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/14.05.2026